P531 Aisi
303
FULL STEEL MOUNTING FOOT WITH ARTICULATED STEM TYPE A - BALL
R15
Materials:
P531:
P531CIN:
Smooth.

• U
customised lengths.
Q
s
H
1
H
D
E
R
15°
d1
Art. D H H1 E s R d16g Q F1 (kN)
P53140.VZM12X.. 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M12 50-70-90-110 166-179-194-210 33
P53140.VZM14X.. 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M14 50-70-90-110-130-150 178-198-219-236-253-270 33
P53140.VZM16X.. 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M16 50-70-90-110-130-150-170-190 194-220-246-271-297-322-350-373 50
P53150.VZM12X.. 50 13.5 23 16 6.5 15 M12 50-70-90-110 229-242-257-273 33
P53150.VZM14X.. 50 13.5 23 16 6.5 15 M14 50-70-90-110-130-150 241-261-282-299-316-333 33
P53150.VZM16X.. 50 13.5 23 16 6.5 15 M16 50-70-90-110-130-150-170-190 257-283-309-334-360-385-413-436 50
P53160.VZM12X.. 60 18 28 16 6.5 15 M12 50-70-90-110 329-342-357-373 33
P53160.VZM14X.. 60 18 28 16 6.5 15 M14 50-70-90-110-130-150 341-361-382-399-416-433 33
P53160.VZM16X.. 60 18 28 16 6.5 15 M16 50-70-90-110-130-150-170-190 357-383-409-434-460-485-513-536 50
Art. D H H1 E s R d16g Q F1 (kN)
P53140.VZM12X.. 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M12 50-70-90-110 166-179-194-210 33
P53140.VZM14X.. 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M14 50-70-90-110-130-150 178-198-219-236-253-270 33
P53140.VZM16X.. 40 11.5 20 16 6.5 15 M16 50-70-90-110-130-150-170-190 194-220-246-271-297-322-350-373 50